
HCC Job # 201707

Date:2/14/2019

To: GPC Archittects

Distribution: White - ARCHITECT'S COPY Blue - FIELD COPY Green - HEADWATERS ACCOUNTING COPYYellow - HEADWATERS COPY

We request your approval to issue a Change Authorization to the appropriate subcontractor(s) for the following:

Reviewed By Recommended By

ARCHITECT HCC - PROJECT MANAGER

Subtotal $370.00

The Contract Time will be increased by

Date Date

$17.00

$3.00

Total Cost of this Request: $391.00

Fee 4.50

Bond 0.73

%

%

ZERO Calendar Days

033

$1.00General Liability Insurance 0.380 %

Tigert Middle School

Change Request # 

18 North Main St.  Suite 200

Driggs, ID   83422-

Eric ReiserAttn:

(208) 354-8036 FAX:Phone:

From: Headwaters Construction Company

,  

Phone:   FAX:

Signed: Logan Bingham

,  

  FAX:

Description: Add 1 receiver to be used for divider curtain

Change Request #33

Cost to add 1 receiver to be used for divider curtain $370.00Norcon Industries, Inc



NORCON INDUSTRIES, INC. AZ LIC. 088670/088671  NM LIC. 51909     

FOLLOWING A TRADITION OF BUSINESS IN ARIZONA SINCE 1917

5412 E. CALLE CERRITO GUADALUPE, AZ 85283 (480) 839-2324   FAX (480) 839-2281

Change Order Request

John,

Per your request, Norcon Industries will add  one (1) receiver for the divider curtain to be used for remote  

 ITEM      Price

  Supply one (1) receiver to be used on the divider curtain so it can be controlled via  hand held remote 

Shipped FOB ( install by others) 

  Price                                                                              $ $370.00
 

_____________________________________________________________________________________________

Total Price     $370.00

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me.

Thank you,

Mark Hannasch

Mark Hannasch
Project Manager
480.839.2324
 Markh@norconindustries.net

To:  John Eckleson From:  Mark Hannasch

Phone:  Pages:    1

Fax: Date:  12-5-18

Project:    Tigert Re:   Add receiver for divider curtain



NORCON INDUSTRIES, INC. AZ LIC. 088670/088671  NM LIC. 51909     

FOLLOWING A TRADITION OF BUSINESS IN ARIZONA SINCE 1917

5412 E. CALLE CERRITO GUADALUPE, AZ 85283 (480) 839-2324   FAX (480) 839-2281

Accepted: _______________________
By signing here you are agreeing to pay Norcon Industries for any work done as a result of this change order request.


